SM-sija

Nimi

1 Juha Hiirsalmi

2 Antti Rusanen

3 Tommi Hakuli

4 Petteri Hakala

5 Mikko Heinonen

6 Pinja Makinen

7 Martti Inkinen

8 Sami Hyvonen

9 Roope Nasi
10 Matilda Lukkari
11 Hannu Niemi
12 Eero Seppa
13 Esko Junttila
14 Vesa Mékinen
15 Juha-Matti Laiho
16 Jan-Eric Nystrom
17 AriTertsunen
18 Jarmo Karvinen
19 Lauri Makinen
20 MariHovinen
21 Tuomo Kalvas
22 Miia Ahrenberg
23 Hanna Karvonen
24 Juha Villikka
25 Sami Torstila
26 Risto Vainio
27 Marja Kaukonen
28 Jani Leppaniemi
29 Pekka Seppa
30 Antti Hanhijarvi
31 Pertti Hartman
32 Mika LatvaKokko
33 Kyllikki Anttila
34 Eero Kattilakoski
35 Selma Rusanen
36 Reima Katajamaki
37 Tuomo Markelin
38 Leila Makinen
39 Ella Ryynanen
40 Marko Martikainen
41 Jesse Marjoniemi

Seura

TuMe

Hauhon Sisu

Suunta Jyvaskyla
Kalevan Rasti
Kalevan Rasti
Koovee

Hyvinkaan Rasti
Nurmeksen Sepot
Alaharman Kisa

SK Uusi

Epilan Esa
Kangasala SK
Muuramen Rasti
AngA

Karkolan Kisa-Veikot
Akilles OK
Nurmeksen Sepot
SK Uusi

Mantsalan Urheilijat
SK Uusi

SK Uusi

Kokemaen Kova-Vaki
OK Terjarv

Koovee

Helsingin Suunnistajat
Kouvolan Suunnistajat
Epilan Esa

VetU

Suunta-Sepot
Espoon Akilles
Rasti-Nokia

USA

Sulu

KPV

Hauhon Sisu

Sulu

Helsingin Suunnistajat
Koovee

SK Uusi

Rasti-Jyry

Rasti-Vihti

Pisteet

52
52
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
42
41
41
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
24
20
14

Aika

119
156
102
124
231
77
113
135
185
184
187
233
244
194
374
183
206
313
179
317
103
159
228
231
249
163
331
371
399
393
234
274
404
482
257
436
220,5
281
239
160
231



